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Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Jul 13, 2015 at 3:58 PM
To: Patrick Downey <pdowney@elginmining.com>, Karyn Lewis <klewis@elginmining.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, bernard.valcourt@parl.gc.ca, Raymond Quqshuun 
<raymond.quqshuun@nwb-oen.ca>, Ben Kogvik <ben.kogvik@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Lupin <distro-2am-lup@nwb-oen.ca>

NOTICE TO ALL PARTIES:
Please see attached on the Nunavut Water Board's Response to the Decision of the Minister of Aboriginal Affairs and 
Northern Development Canada to withhold approval of the renewal and amendment of Licence 2AM-LUP1520 on the 
issue of Quantum of Security.

Parties have three (3) weeks from today's date to file any further written submissions on the adequacy of the quantum 
of security; and
The Applicant, Lupin Mines Incorporated, have four (4) weeks from today's date to file any further written submissions 
on the adequacy of the quantum of security and a final reply to the submissions of the interveners.

Regards, 
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